

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

THE KIFFLE KITCHEN BAKERY

The Kiffle Kitchen Bakery
www.kifflekitchen.com

Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size 1 pastry (about 20g)			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories 58	Calories from Fat 30		
% Daily Values*			
Total Fat 3g	5%		
Saturated Fat 2g	10%		
Trans Fat 0g			
Cholesterol 9mg	3%		
Sodium 40mg	2%		
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%		
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%		
Sugars 4g			
Protein 0g	0%		
Vitamin A 3%			
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Flour, Butter, Cream Cheese (pasteurized cream cheese culture, salt, carrageenan, guar gum). **Apricot Filling:** Apricots, Water, Sugar, Dextrose, Contains 2% or less of the following: Modified Food Starch, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Benzoate (used as preservative, Sodium Citrate, Beta Carotene, Annatto). **Raspberry Filling:** Sugar, Water, Red Raspberries, Food Starch, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Dextrin, Salt, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Algen, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Red #40. **Walnut Filling:** Ground Walnuts, Whole Eggs, Whole Milk, Sugar. **Prune/Lekvar Filling:** Water, Sugar, Prunes, Apple Pomace, Caramel Color and 2% or less of each of the following: Corn Starch, Salt, Citric Acid, Preservatives (Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate).

ALLERGEN WARNING: Contains wheat, milk, walnuts (tree nuts), egg. Made in a facility that processes soy.

Serving Suggestion: Store at room temperature for up to 10 days or freeze upon receipt and enjoy within 6 months.

Net Weight: 20.0oz.

Made In The USA. The Kiffle Kitchen LLC - Bath, PA 18014